Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Ellewitt

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

11.02.26
11.03.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
22.04.26
13.05.26
20.05.26
27.05.26

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben

Voll Daneben

Burning Darts
Glashutter SV 1
Black Fire

Die Schlimpfe
Los Dartos
Uetersener Jungs
Casal.aVista

Bullseye Dartclub

Stand: 07.02.2026

Voll Daneben


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=15&change_date=37309
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=20&change_date=37344
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=22&change_date=37358
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=24&change_date=37372
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37379
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37393
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=28&change_date=37400
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37407

