

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Ellewitt

Mi	11.02.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Burning Darts	
Mi	11.03.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Glashütter SV 1	
Mi	01.04.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Black Fire	
Mi	15.04.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Die Schlümpfe	Stand: 07.02.2026
Mi	22.04.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Los Dartos	
Mi	13.05.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Uetersener Jungs	Voll Daneben
Mi	20.05.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	CasaLaVista	
Mi	27.05.26	2A	Voll Daneben	-	Bullseye Dartclub	